FLUID COOLING  |  Mobile DH Series
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E

Test Pressure 300 psi
Operating Temperature 350° F
How to Order
Model
Series
DH
DHR - Relief
Bypass Included
Model Size Selected Fin Material
1 - Aluminum
2 - Steel
– – –
Connection
Type*
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
Examples: DH-051-1-1 or DHR-062-2-2-30
Note: All positions must be filled. Mounting Kits (where needed) must be ordered separately, by part number.
*Other connection types available. Please consult factory for assistance.
OPTIONS
Built-in Relief Bypass
Steel Components
Custom Sizes/
Mounting Brackets
Connection Sizes/
Locations
Corrosion Resistant
Marine Coating
Relief Bypass
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
–
ADD FOR DHR MODELS ONLY
Sales@SouthwestThermal.com | p. 888-226-8522 f. 805-484-0049 | www.SouthwestThermal.com
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 D
H
Dimensions & Weights
DH-051 thru DH-447
VALVE
BYPASS
RELIEF
2.50 4 PLACES
.53 DIA
H
C
2.56
F A
D
E
B
G
4 PLACES
.53 DIA
3.00
H
C
2.56
F A
D
E